Nom
Aebischer
Tharler
Chaperon
Thurler
Bachmann
Hammerli
Favre

Fréry

Société de Tir Porsel

Prénom
Mateo
Natacha
Noémie
Valentine
Sarah
Thais
Jérémy

Anne-Marie

Lhallenge Jeunes lireurs 2075

Tir
Obligatoire

76
73
75
74
62
69
64
57

01.09.2023

Tiren
Campagne

64
62
63
61
57
46
48
28

Tir du
Flon

92
79
88
83
83
77
78
42

Tir
Individuel

78
86
84
89
78
73
58
75

1er tour
groupes

91
90
86
81
77
77
73
70

Tir de
Cloture

87
89
74
78
81
78
56
77

Total

488
479
470
466
438
420
377
349



